
Backpack 
 

Books 

123 Peas by Keith Baker 

Dog’s Colorful Day by Emma Dodd 
 

CD/DVD 

Here Comes the 123s by They Might Be Giants 
 

Games/Toys/Puzzles 

Learning Resources: Snap Bugs (18 pieces; makes 6 bugs) 

Spot It! Numbers (31 cards, illustrated rules) 

Mesh Bag 

Activity Sheets 

 

Total Cost:  

401 Plainfield Road 

Darien, IL 60561 

www.ippl.info 

$7.39 
 

 

$7.99 

$16.00 
 

 

$11.99 
 

 

$19.99 

$11.99 

$3.99 

$2.55 

 

$81.89 

Please return to Kids and Teens “Ask Us” Desk.  

 

123s 

Purchased with grant funds from  

Barcode: 31946005706384 


