

123s

Backpack	\$7.39
Books	
123 Peas by Keith Baker	\$7.99
Dog's Colorful Day by Emma Dodd	\$16.00
CD/DVD Here Comes the 123s by They Might Be Giants	\$11.99
Games/Toys/Puzzles	
Learning Resources: Snap Bugs (18 pieces; makes 6 bugs)	\$19.99
Spot It! Numbers (31 cards, illustrated rules)	\$11.99
Mesh Bag	\$3.99
Activity Sheets	\$2.55
Total Cost:	\$81.89

Please return to Kids and Teens "Ask Us" Desk.



401 Plainfield Road Darien, IL 60561

www.ippl.info



Barcode: 31946005706384